Rule 4 34-CVL.

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenler’'s name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

01842840

{a) AFRC Limited

I (b) Anthony Murphy
Harrnisons Business Recovery &
Insolvency (London) Limited
4th Floor
25 Shaftesbury Avenue
London
w1D 7EQ

the Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at

(¢
7 October 20115

Ty —

12 Qctober 2015

[ 74
e =

Anthony Murphy s.sj
Harnsons Busme
(London) Limited
4th Floor
25 Shaftesbury Avenue
London
Wi1D 7EQ
AFRCLO01
0207 317 9160

Recovery & Insolvency

For Official Use

[ v

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CvL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of AFRC Limited ( “ the Company * )

on the 7th October 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: PV 40"”"7

Signed
Dated. Z-lo ¥




A - Summary of Assets

Unencumbered Assets

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

478

/

Date 7 [O-l (

Book Esttmated to
Value Realise
£ £
Nil Nil
Nil Nil




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

‘ 436,098

Estimated
to realise £

Nil

N/A

Nil

50,000

(436,098)

(486,098)

Signature ﬁ‘ﬁ-— Date

“7-lo. 1y




aje aJnieud
s1eelL g . S
ZZT 863N ‘spiseaman Swosny
v/N v/N V/N | 860°9¢¥ ‘P690S ‘swea dy d2ueploAy J33uno) g aNUaAIY INH
3 uanig Joypasd 3 (epooisod yum) juewted Jo
ANIN23s Jo anjep Awindas aleq | Aq play Alundas Aue jo sjieleq | 1q3pP 4O JunoOWy §S31ppY JOUP3UD JO wieN
‘uolssassod

s Auedwo) ayy ut Apadoud JaA0 3j313 JO UOIIUDIBL BUIWIR SI10UIPILI PUD S3IIAIBS 10 spood jo Ajddns ayy jo asueape ul pred sjunowe Suiwie)d
S13W0ISNI puo SIUBWILTe ajes |euoiipuod 10 uisea| |aeys ‘@seyaund-aaiy J3pun SI01PaID AHIIUSPI PUL SIOUPILD (|E 3PN|IUI I$NW NOA 3ION

SJ0)pas) Auedw o))
d




